GREENACRES GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
Saturday 2021
Full Name Points
Gary Moore 359.00
Jonathan Wilson 240.00
Jim Osborne 235.00
Jim McDowell 229.00
Trevor Radcliffe 225.00
Roger Baird 217.00
David Ferguson 201.00
Chris Reid 195.00
Michael Rice 195.00
Nigel Davenport 195.00
Alan French 193.00
Colin Bateson 193.00
Trevor Heaslip 189.00
Dennis Foy 185.00
Stephen Cullen 185.00
Nigel Carlisle 183.00
Alan Martin 182.00
Stephen Fox 180.00
Darren Harrison 179.00
Bobby McWilliams 177.00
Nigel Beattie 176.00
Damian Silo 176.00
Niall Dunn 175.00
Paul Trimble 175.00
Clifford Huggins 173.00
Robert Lenaghan Jnr 173.00
Matthew McClintock 173.00
Andrew Walsh 169.00
Aaron Reid 169.00
Mark Magee 168.00
Jonathan Norris 168.00
Stephen Halliday 167.00
Mervyn Mcllvenny 167.00
Trevor Nutt 166.00
Paul McAlister 166.00
Alfred Axon 162.00
George Baird 160.00
Paul Gaskell 160.00
Colin Murphy 160.00
Eric Strong 158.00
Robert Lenaghan 158.00
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Full Name

Andrew Dougan
Kirk Vokes
Dennis Murray
Lee Taylor

Bryan McCrum
Daniel O'Neill

lan McCullough
Aaron Maxwell
Morgan Comer
Nevin Davies
Dominic Millar
John Moreland
Darren Fitzsimons
David McAteer
Martin Tabb
Robert Arneill
Raymond Tibbles
Stephen Monroe
James McCabe
David Williamson
lan Gilchrist
David McKeown
Robert Creighton
Colin Sullivan
Jonathan Dunlop
Noel McWhirter
Mark Hardy
Graeme Thompson
Lewis Moore
Adam Morris
Trevor McMillan
David Fisher

lain Scott

Hugh O'Neill
Arthur McElevey
Thomas Tosh
John Wilkinson
Gavin McKeever
Brian Abernethy
Darren Gillespie
Colin Radcliffe
Brendan Faulkner
Peter Ratcliffe
David Bailey
Mervyn Graham

Points

152.00
152.00
150.00
149.00
145.00
144.00
144.00
143.00
142.00
142.00
141.00
140.00
138.00
138.00
137.00
136.00
136.00
136.00
134.00
134.00
133.00
133.00
133.00
132.00
131.00
130.00
129.00
129.00
128.00
126.00
126.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
122.00
120.00
120.00
119.00
117.00
117.00
116.00
116.00
112.00
111.00
108.00
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David Lynn
Johnny Axon
Martin Morgan
Johnny McPoland
Gary Lennox
Orrin Frew

Frank McFarlane
Mark Lee

Paul Wilson

Paul Sturgeon
Steve Manger
David Coates
Sam Chambers
John Jordan
James Ireland
Alfie Axon (Jnr)
Gerald King
Matthew Leydon
Craig Kennedy
Paul Nicholl
Bradley Buchanan
Ryan Hanna

Ken Patterson
Keith Hanna
Stewart Buchanan
David Shannon
Aaron Campbell
Jonathan Coulter
Terry Park
Simon Hopper
Michael O'Kane
Robert Frazer
Grant Heron
Keith Ross

Ken Webb

Terry Johnston
Aaron Hynds

lan Conley

Nikos Aidinidis
Aaron Maule
Alan Simpson
Wallace Crawford
David Fenner
John Jordan Jnr
Laurence Magill

Points
108.00
108.00
106.00
106.00
104.00
104.00
103.00
102.00
100.00
100.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
97.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
88.00
86.00
85.00
83.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
77.00
76.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
66.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
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Ryan Lennox
Paul Frew

Gerard Mcliroy
Stephen McElevey
Colm Meehan
Brendan Houston
Colin Clarke
James McKay
John Rodgers
Andrew Mirfield
Gareth Taylor
Gerald Lunney
Jonny McKinney
Matthew Jackson
Paul McAdorey
Declan Healey
Alan Hollyoak
Desmond Donnelly
Joshua McGowan
John Harvey
Conor Fay
Graham Beck
Kieran Mallon
Peter Douglas
Tony Murphy
Aaron Anderson
Danny McCaffrey
Darren Wilson
Andrew McFarlane
George Watt

Ivan Watters
Mark Williamson
Alister McKeever
Barry Lynagh

Neil Linton

Kyle Vokes
Daniel Magee
Paul Williamson
George Gillanders
Keith Sloan
Stephen Beck
James Christian
Darrach Cooper
Adam McVeigh
John Wright

Points
63.00
63.00
63.00
59.00
58.00
56.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
46.00
46.00
42.00
40.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
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Malachy Mullan
Thomas Stewart
lan McCrory

Barry Venus
Michael Cully
Maurice Hart
Brendan Morgan
Peter Richardson
Desmond McComb
Stephen Nicholl
Neil McKnight
Matthew Shaw
Jonathan Crawford
Andrew Duffin
Michael Hawthorne
Harold Simpson
Brian Sherry

Anthony McCullough

William Watson
Chris Campbell
Darryl Murphy
Ben Mcllroy
David McCombe
William Beggs
Glenn Brown
Scott Brown
Scott Campbell
Gabe Blake
Paul Burns

Points
27.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00

8.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
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